
Hope-Hill Important Dates 
Monday, January 16 – MLK Day – NO SCHOOL

Thursday, February 9, 6:00-7:30pm: Math and Literacy
Night (also celebrating Black History)

February 20-24 – Winter Break – NO SCHOOL

Monday, March 6 - Wednesday, March 15 - Book Fair 

Tuesday, March 14, 6:00-7:30pm -  STEM Night

Monday, March 20 – Teacher Work Day – NO SCHOOL

April 3-7 –  Spring Break – NO SCHOOL

May 1-12 – Georgia Milestones

Wednesday, May 17 – Field Day

Wednesday, May 24 – 8:45-10:45  K-4 Awards Day

Thursday, May 25 – 8:45-9:30 PK Awards Day

Thursday, May 25 – 10:00-11:15 5th Grade Awards Day

Thursday, May 25 – PK-5 End of Year Parties

Friday, May 26 – Last Day of School
 


